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Traktor kosacica Stiga Estate 9122 W

Kategorija: Benzinski traktori
Sifra proizvoda: 074764
Bar kod: 8008984852655

Cena: 769.999,00 RSD

SPECIFIKACIJA

Osnovne informacije
Kategorija

Tip motora

Brend

Snaga motora

Zapremina motora

Povrsina kosSenja

Sirina kogenja

Visina kosenja

Precnik tocka (prednji/zadniji)
Tip transmisije - kosacice

Jedinica mere

Benzinski traktori

Honda GXV 630 Twin Cylinder
Stiga

12.6 kKW

630-688 cm?®

8000 m?

122 cm

30 - 90 mm (7 nivoa)

15" x 18”

Hidrostaticka

KOM
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